«Кубок Ректора»-2004 
(Харьков, 22—28 марта, швейцарка, 7 туров, 17 команд)

Итоговая таблица
МЕСТО
НАЗВАНИЕ          
ОЧКИ

КОМ.ОЧКИ

Бухгольц

  1  

НЮАУ-1,       
20.5 

13


102.0

 2-3 

НЮАУ-3,       
18.5 

11


107.5

     

Николаев,     

18.5 

10


106.5

  4  

ВНУ,          

16   

10


 94.5

 5-6 

Кишинев,      

14.5 

9

 
 95.0



ХНАГХ-1,      
14.5 

7


106.0

  7  

"Дружба",     

14   

9


100.0

 8-9 

КГИПУ,        

13.5 

8


110.0

     

НЮАУ-2,       
13.5 

7


108.5

 10  

ДГУЭТ,        

13   

5


 93.5

 11  

ХНАГХ-2,      
12.5 

5


 92.5

12-14

ШК "Бавария", 
12   

5


108.0

     

ДГМА,         

12   

5


 89.5

     

ДНТУ,         

12   

4


 89.5

 15  

СГСЭУ,        

11.5 

6


 96.5

 16  

НЮАУ-4,       
11   

6


 86.5

 17  

ХГМУ,         

10.5 

3

 
 95.5
Главный судья

Международный арбитр




Леонид Боданкин

